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Rangliste Feldschiessen

2021

Auswahl: 29.05.2021 - 01.09.2021 (5 Tage)

Feldschiessen G300
Rang Teilnehmer
1 Bloch Cornel

Nigg Kilian Heinrich
Camenzind Karl
Baggenstos Thomas
Reichlin Fridolin
Camenzind Patrick
Camenzind Walter
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Setari Domenico
9 Betschart Edi
10 Nigg Severin
11 Graf Mariano Gil
12 Schmid Melk
13 Baumann Remo
14 Vogel Christian
15 Suter Rupert
16 Kalin Stefan
17 Schmid Maurus
18 Keller Théo
19 Maéchler Jonas Marius
20 Imhof Paul
21 Schilliger Eduard
22 Kieliger Philipp
23 Porta Clément
24 Truttmann Josef
25 Baer Patrick
26 Deck Josef
27 Deck Werner
28 Niederberger René
29 Reichlin Marcel
30 Camenzind Robert
31 Schmid Vreny
32 Camenzind Christian
33 Camenzind Michael
34 Hasen Micha David
35 Nigg Adrian
36 Baumann Urs
37 Gerstenberger Robert
38 Reichlin Lukas

Jg.
1952

1987
1969
1992
1982
1972
1967
1972
1978
1990
1997
1947
1994
2001
1969
1990
1990
1998
2000
1952
1976
1988
2001
1949
1963
1965
1970
1972
1980
1999
1989
1991
1992
2000
1952
1963
1973
1976
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Verein
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft

Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
Morschach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Morschach, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
Morschach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
Morschach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Morschach, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Morschach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Morschach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Morschach, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Morschach, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft

Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
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Punkte
69

68
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Immoos René
Camenzind Guido
Heckendorn Dominik
Hanni Joris

Hauser Theodor
Schiirpf Oliver

Veri Joel

Gugger Alessa
Niederberger Daniel
Martinez Ignacio
Augstburger Nicolas
Birchler Jonas
Schmid Philipp Alexander
Camenzind Martin
Jeggli Valentin
Correvon Antoine
Wittwer Raphael
Gerstenberger Arnt
Lauchli Lukas
Henkel Mario
Zmilacher Jwan
Scheidegger Tim
Christen Eric

Briand Dario

Jg.
1983

1992
2000
2000
2001
1994
1999
1997
1967
1982
1999
2000
2000
1996
1999
1999
2000
1966
2001
1964
1972
2000
2000
2001
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Verein

Morschach, Schitzengesellschaft Stgw 90

Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft

Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft

Morschach, Schitzengesellschaft

Gersau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft

Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft

Morschach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft

Gersau, Schutzengesellschaft

FSA 2021 - www.bundesuebung.ch - Indoor Swiss Shooting AG

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

AK KA Punkte

55
55
55
55
54
53
53
52
51
51
51
51
49
47
47
47
47
46
44
44
43
43
37
29

212



